

Statement 1: Coverage of Companies Reported in FLA 2012-13

Category	Types of Company	Direct Investment		
		Both Inward & Outward	Only Inward	Only Outward
Unlisted Companies	Foreign Associate	296	3,370	-
	Foreign Subsidiary	124	7,293	-
	Others	1	148	1,281
	Total	421	10,811	1,281
Listed Companies	Foreign Associate	98	136	-
	Foreign Subsidiary	32	79	-
	Others	0	2	431
	Total	130	217	431
Grand Total		551	11,028	1,712

* Others indicate those companies which does not have inward FDI, made direct investment abroad only or Special Purpose Vehicle or Public Private Partnership in 2012-13

Statement 2: Foreign Equity Participation of Financial & Non-Financial FDI Companies

Amount in ₹ billion at face value (end-March 2013)

Category	No of Companies	Paid Up Capital (Equity & Debt)	Amount-Total Equity (Including Resident & Non-Resident)	Exclusively only Equity Stake under FDI Scheme	% share of FDI out of Total Equity
Financial Companies	620	912.6	869.6	567.8	65.3
Non-Financial Companies	10,959	3,002.1	2,737.2	1,960.4	71.6
Total	11,579	3,914.7	3,606.8	2,528.2	70.1

Statement 3: Inward and Outward Direct Investment

Amount in ₹ billion at market value (end-March)

Direct Investment	Inward		Outward	
	2012	2013	2012	2013
Equity	10,558.3	11,246.7	2,957.9	3,545.7
Debt	602.1	7,31.2	819.1	818.6
Total	11,160.4	11,977.9	3,777.0	4,364.3

Statement 4: Other Foreign Liabilities / Assets of Direct Investment Companies

Amount in ₹ billion (end-March)

Other Investment	Outstanding Liabilities with unrelated party		Outstanding assets on unrelated party	
	2012	2013	2012	2013
Trade Credit	1,741.1	1,950.1	914.4	998.6
Loans	4,007.1	4,286.8	949.8	1,176.9
Currency & Deposits	609.2	944.3	200.3	239.1
Other receivable and payable accounts	779.9	938.7	559.7	641.3
Total	7,137.3	8,119.9	2,624.2	3,055.9

Statement 5: Country wise distribution of Inward Direct Investment: March 2013

Amount in ₹ billion at market value

Country	Total FDI	Equity	Debt
All Countries	11,977.9	11,246.7	731.2
<i>Of which:</i>			
Mauritius	3,164.0	2,968.2	195.7
United Kingdom	1,969.7	1,958.9	10.8
United States of America	1,801.2	1,792.8	8.4
Singapore	943.4	866.7	76.7
Japan	833.4	750.6	82.8
Germany	693.4	641.1	52.3
Switzerland	635.6	611.1	24.6
Netherlands	568.9	511.1	57.8
France	198.1	179.2	18.9

Statement 6: Country-wise Distribution of ODI Stock: March 2013

Amount at market value in ₹ billion

Country	Total ODI	Equity	Debt
Total	4,364.3	3,545.7	818.6
<i>Of which:</i>			
Singapore	1,161.0	951.9	209.2
Mauritius	631.4	454.9	176.5
Netherlands	604.7	547.7	56.9
United States of America	376.6	200.8	175.8
United Arab Emirates	231.9	159.7	72.2
Jersey	171.9	155.6	16.3
United Kingdom	119.1	97.8	21.3

Statement 7: Activity-wise Equity Participation of the Indian Companies: March 2013

Amount in ₹ billion

	Amount-Total Equity (Including Resident & Non-Resident)	Equity Stake under FDI Scheme	% share of FDI in Total Equity
1. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	11.5	9.7	84.3
2. Mining	88.1	51.4	58.3
3. Manufacturing	1,265.8	1005.8	79.5
4. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning	213.7	121.5	56.9
5. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	8.9	8.0	89.9
6. Construction	193.4	126.4	65.4
7. Information and communication Services	351.8	179.8	51.1
8. Other Services	1,473.6	1,025.7	69.6
Total	3,606.8	2,528.2	70.1

Note: 1. A company is classified to an activity from which it has earned major revenue, if it has more than one activity [National Industrial Classification (NIC) code].
2. Components may not add up to the total due to rounding off.

Statement 8: Activity wise Distribution of FDI in 13,291 companies: March 2013

Amount in ₹ billion at market value

Activity	No. of Companies	Equity	Debt	Total
A. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	53	37.0	0.8	37.8
B. Mining	124	470.7	4.4	475.1
C. Manufacturing	3,186	5,600.8	388.5	5,989.3
1. Food products	138	507.9	14.7	522.6
2. Beverages	33	101.4	8.6	110.0
3. Tobacco products	4	627.3	0.0	627.3
4. Textiles	85	13.1	1.2	14.3
5. Wearing Apparel	43	9.0	0.5	9.5
6. Leather and related products	15	25.4	0.1	25.5
7. Wood and wood products, except furniture; manufacture of articles of straw and plaiting materials	9	0.7	0.4	1.1
8. Manufacture of paper and paper products	36	22.7	14.1	36.8
9. Printing and reproduction of recorded media	13	1.1	0.0	1.1
10. Coke and refined petroleum products	17	242.7	17.2	259.9
11. Chemicals and chemical products	228	660.7	26.5	687.2
12. Pharmaceuticals, medicinal and chemical products	191	575.2	31.6	606.8
13. Rubber and plastics products	116	82.9	11.3	94.2
14. Other non-metallic mineral products	39	118.5	4.3	122.8
15. Basic metals	52	312.5	5.6	318.1
16. Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	131	24.9	4.7	29.6
17. Computer, electronic and optical products	77	161.5	34.9	196.4
18. Electrical equipment	176	409.3	15.3	424.6
19. Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	482	483.9	23.7	507.6
20. Other manufacturing	1,301	1,220.1	173.8	1,393.9
D. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	243	268.6	53.6	322.2
E. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	58	10.4	0.2	10.6
F. Construction	706	384.3	76.5	460.8
G. Services	7,209	4,474.9	207.2	4,682.1
1. Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	965	207.1	48.5	255.6
2. Transportation and storage	313	195.8	7.8	203.6
3. Accommodation and Food service activities	300	104.8	10.2	115.0
4. Information and communication	2,270	1,805.9	47.4	1,853.3
5. Financial and insurance activities	620	1,618.3	10.5	1,628.8
6. Real estate activities	251	111.8	28.4	140.2
7. Other Services activities	2,490	431.2	54.4	485.6
Total	11,579	11,246.7	731.2	11,977.9

Statement 9: Activity-wise Sales of 7,528 Subsidiary Companies

Amount in ₹ billion

Activity	No. of Companies	2011-12	2012-13	% Share in Total (2012-13)
A. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	20	35.3	43.7	0.5
B. Mining	34	129.7	148.3	1.3
C. Manufacturing	1,762	6,123.2	7,307.7	63.7
1. Food products	72	339.8	401.0	3.5
2. Beverages	10	79.7	97.1	0.9
3. Tobacco products	0	0.0	0.0	0.0
4. Textiles	26	25.6	29.2	0.3
5. Wearing Apparel	13	6.8	9.6	0.1
6. Leather and related products	5	17.0	19.6	0.2
7. Wood and wood products, except furniture; manufacture of articles of straw and plaiting materials	5	1.2	1.3	0.0
8. Manufacture of paper and paper products	16	50.6	59.9	0.5
9. Printing and reproduction of recorded media	6	0.5	0.6	0.0
10. Coke and refined petroleum products	9	630.5	933.6	8.1
11. Chemicals and chemical products	134	332.8	392.4	3.4
12. Pharmaceuticals, medicinal and chemical products	96	276.1	273.6	2.4
13. Rubber and plastics products	72	92.7	107.1	0.9
14. Other non-metallic mineral products	22	104.8	118.8	1.0
15. Basic metals	21	202.5	319.9	2.8
16. Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	58	24.0	27.0	0.2
17. Computer, electronic and optical products	48	714.9	799.5	7.0
18. Electrical equipment	119	471.0	483.2	4.2
19. Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	299	448.1	466.6	4.1
20. Other manufacturing	731	2,304.6	2,767.7	24.1
D. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	56	62.7	72.0	0.6
E. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	30	7.8	9.9	0.1
F. Construction	150	217.4	223.1	2.0
G. Services	4,092	3,030.1	3,659.2	31.9
1. Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	641	715.9	949.4	8.3
2. Transportation and storage	139	142.3	150.1	1.3
3. Accommodation and Food service activities	80	24.3	29.5	0.2
4. Information and communication	1,548	1,601.7	1,922.3	16.8
5. Financial and insurance activities	238	119.3	129.9	1.1
6. Real estate activities	31	10.8	8.9	0.1
7. Other Services activities	1,415	415.8	469.1	4.1
Total	6,144*	9,606.2	11,463.9	100.0

* Of the 7,528 subsidiary companies, 6,144 reported sales

Statement 10: Activity-wise Purchase of 7,528 Subsidiary Companies

Amount in ₹ billion

Activities	2011-12	2012-13	% Share of Total (2012-13)
A. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	20.1	27.4	0.4
B. Mining	82.1	90.9	1.2
C. Manufacturing	4,553.5	5,501.3	73.1
1. Food products	239.7	268.3	3.6
2. Beverages	35.2	41.8	0.5
3. Tobacco products	0.0	0.0	0.0
4. Textiles	14.9	16.6	0.2
5. Wearing Apparel	3.7	5.0	0.1
6. Leather and related products	6.3	7.1	0.1
7. Wood and wood products, except furniture; manufacture of articles of straw and plaiting materials	0.5	0.5	0.0
8. Manufacture of paper and paper products	26.7	36.3	0.5
9. Printing and reproduction of recorded media	0.3	0.3	0.0
10. Coke and refined petroleum products	577.4	893.2	11.9
11. Chemicals and chemical products	195.4	224.7	3.0
12. Pharmaceuticals, medicinal and chemical products	123.5	156.7	2.1
13. Rubber and plastics products	77.3	86.8	1.2
14. Other non-metallic mineral products	27.5	29.3	0.4
15. Basic metals	242.3	353.7	4.7
16. Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	14.0	16.3	0.2
17. Computer, electronic and optical products	553.8	619.6	8.2
18. Electrical equipment	359.7	378.8	5.0
19. Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	298.8	295.3	3.9
20. Other manufacturing	1,756.5	2,071.0	27.5
D. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	45.6	53.0	0.7
E. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	3.6	4.5	0.1
F. Construction	145.2	126.7	1.7
G. Services	1,413.0	1,720.9	22.9
1. Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	617.9	840.0	11.2
2. Transportation and storage	76.4	75.3	1.0
3. Accommodation and Food service activities	8.0	10.8	0.1
4. Information and communication	440.4	524.4	7.0
5. Financial and insurance activities	41.6	43.3	0.6
6. Real estate activities	7.8	6.9	0.1
7. Other Services activities	220.9	220.2	2.9
Total	6,263.1	7,524.7	100.0

Statement 11: Activity-wise Export of 7,528 Subsidiary Companies

Amount in ₹ billion

Activities	2011-12	2012-13		
	Amount	Amount	% Share in Total	% Share in Sales
A. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	1.0	1.7	0.1	3.9
B. Mining	5.4	6.4	0.2	4.3
C. Manufacturing	1,289.5	1,539.6	43.9	21.1
1. Food products	68.5	80.2	2.3	20.0
2. Beverages	1.9	1.9	0.1	2.0
3. Tobacco products	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
4. Textiles	10.8	13.2	0.4	45.2
5. Wearing Apparel	2.1	2.1	0.1	21.9
6. Leather and related products	0.5	0.4	0.0	2.0
7. Wood and wood products, except furniture; manufacture of articles of straw and plaiting materials	0.3	0.2	0.0	15.4
8. Manufacture of paper and paper products	5.7	7.3	0.2	12.2
9. Printing and reproduction of recorded media	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
10. Coke and refined petroleum products	204.2	312.3	8.9	33.5
11. Chemicals and chemical products	61.6	84.9	2.4	21.6
12. Pharmaceuticals, medicinal and chemical products	114.3	91.5	2.6	33.4
13. Rubber and plastics products	15.3	19.3	0.5	18.0
14. Other non-metallic mineral products	4.6	6.5	0.2	5.5
15. Basic metals	46.0	39.8	1.1	12.4
16. Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	2.8	3.6	0.1	13.3
17. Computer, electronic and optical products	167.2	190.1	5.4	23.8
18. Electrical equipment	91.1	90.4	2.6	18.7
19. Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	94.3	115.9	3.3	24.8
20. Other manufacturing	398.3	480.0	13.7	17.3
D. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	0.5	0.6	0.0	0.8
E. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	1.1	1.0	0.0	10.1
F. Construction	12.5	24.1	0.7	10.8
G. Services	1,617.6	1,936.1	55.1	52.9
1. Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	103.7	116.6	3.3	12.3
2. Transportation and storage	54.5	50.7	1.4	33.8
3. Accommodation and Food service activities	1.7	1.8	0.1	6.1
4. Information and communication	1,244.5	1510.0	43.0	78.6
5. Financial and insurance activities	56.0	61.1	1.7	47.0
6. Real estate activities	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0
7. Other Services activities	157.0	195.9	5.6	41.8
Total	2,927.6	3,509.5	100.0	30.6

Statement 12: Activity-wise Import of 7,528 Subsidiary Companies

Amount in ₹ billion

Activities	2011-12	2012-13		
	Amount	Amount	% Share in Total	% Share in Purchase
A. Agriculture-related, Plantations & Allied activities	5.4	6.3	0.2	23.0
B. Mining	17.2	16.6	0.5	18.3
C. Manufacturing	2,113.1	2,642.7	79.7	48.0
1. Food products	47.5	63.1	1.9	23.5
2. Beverages	2.1	3.6	0.1	8.6
3. Tobacco products	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
4. Textiles	6.9	7.7	0.2	46.4
5. Wearing Apparel	0.6	1.0	0.0	20.0
6. Leather and related products	1.8	1.7	0.1	23.9
7. Wood and wood products, except furniture; manufacture of articles of straw and plaiting materials	0.1	0.2	0.0	40.0
8. Manufacture of paper and paper products	15.2	20.3	0.6	55.9
9. Printing and reproduction of recorded media	0.3	0.3	0.0	100.0
10. Coke and refined petroleum products	508.9	706.5	21.3	79.1
11. Chemicals and chemical products	96.4	115.3	3.5	51.3
12. Pharmaceuticals, medicinal and chemical products	56.4	82.3	2.5	52.5
13. Rubber and plastics products	29.5	38.9	1.2	44.8
14. Other non-metallic mineral products	9.1	10.0	0.3	34.1
15. Basic metals	65.5	186.4	5.6	52.7
16. Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	6.7	8.4	0.3	51.5
17. Computer, electronic and optical products	437.4	492.0	14.8	79.4
18. Electrical equipment	160.5	146.9	4.4	38.8
19. Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	98.0	97.9	3.0	33.2
20. Other manufacturing	570.2	660.2	19.9	31.9
D. Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	4.2	6.3	0.2	11.9
E. Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	0.3	0.3	0.0	6.7
F. Construction	16.8	18.5	0.6	14.6
G. Services	529.7	625.3	18.8	36.3
1. Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	320.9	395.2	11.9	47.0
2. Transportation and storage	20.7	19.5	0.6	25.9
3. Accommodation and Food service activities	0.9	1.3	0.0	12.0
4. Information and communication	153.8	160.5	4.8	30.6
5. Financial and insurance activities	7.2	5.0	0.2	11.5
6. Real estate activities	0.3	0.1	0.0	1.4
7. Other Services activities	25.9	43.7	1.3	19.8
Total	2,686.7	3,316.0	100.0	44.1